
Up to 5,926 SF Contiguous for Lease
Multiple Restaurant spaces available: 1,577 SF, 1,848 SF, and 2,500 SF 
Endcap with patio
Highly visible with multiple access point on Jefferson Road (28,516 
cars per day)
Across the street from The Fresh Market
Located near I-69, Lutheran Hospital, and Jefferson Pointe Lifestyle
Center

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS:

Camden Chadd
E: Camden@VeritasRealty.com
T: 317-472-1800 

RESTAURANT 
SPACES  COMING 

AVAILABLE CONTACT:

www.VeritasRealty.com

6723 W Jefferson Road, Fort Wayne, IN

RESTAURANT SPACES FOR LEASE 1,577 SF | 1,849 SF | 2,500 SF
JEFFERSON PLAZA SHOPPING CENTER

Seth Biggerstaff
E: Seth@VeritasRealty.com
T: 317-472-1800 



JEFFERSON PLAZA SHOPPING CENTER
RESTAURANT SPACES FOR LEASE | 1,577 SF | 1,849 SF | 2,500 SF

SITE 
PLAN



PROPERTY
AERIAL

Population:

Daytime Pop:

Avg. HH Income:

3,759

3,116

$109,343 

1 MILE 3 MILE

DEMOGRAPHICS
5 MILE

36,484

29,266

$117,066

104,510

82,735

$103,414

JEFFERSON PLAZA SHOPPING CENTER
RESTAURANT SPACES FOR LEASE | 1,577 SF | 1,849 SF | 2,500 SF


